Features
• 100% bus utilization at high frequencies
• Optimized control logic for minimum control
signal interface
• CKE to enable or suspend clock operations
• Three chip enable pins (CE, CE2, CE2) for
depth expansion with double cycle deselect
• Single Read/Write control pin (R/W)

IBM0418A86SQKA IBM0436A86SQKA
8 Mb Synchronous Communication SRAM
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Function
VDD/VDDQ
(Volts)
Cycle/Access
(ns)
IBM0418A86LQKA-6
512K x 18 LVTTL Pipeline
2.5/2.5
6.0/3.5
IBM0418A86LQKA-7 6.7/3.8
IBM0418A86LQKA-7F 7.5/4.2
IBM0418A86LQKA-10 10.0/5.0
IBM0418A86SQKA-6
3.3/3.3
6.0/3.5
IBM0418A86SQKA-7 6.7/3.8
IBM0418A86SQKA-7F 7.5/4.2
IBM0418A86SQKA-10 10.0/5.0
IBM0436A86LQKA-6
256K x 36 LVTTL Pipeline
2.5/2.5
6.0/3.5
IBM0436A86LQKA-7 6.7/3.8
IBM0436A86LQKA-7F 7.5/4.2
IBM0436A86LQKA-10 10.0/5.0
IBM0436A86SQKA-6
3.3/3.3
6.0/3.5
IBM0436A86SQKA-7 6.7/3.8
IBM0436A86SQKA-7F 7.5/4.2
IBM0436A86SQKA-10 10.0/5.0
llwp.03
10/11/2000
©IBM Corporation. All rights reserved.
Use is further subject to the provisions at the end of this document.